Books written as Heather MacAllister

Picture Perfect eBook Oct-2011
Princess Charming eBook Jul-2012
"A Lark in the Dark" novella Temptation Heat Oct-1998
"Behind Closed Doors" novella Tyler Brides Jan-2001
"Sugar and Spikes" novella Bootcamp Mar-2006
After Darke Cooper's Corner #2 Sep-2002
The Rancher and the Rich Girl Heart of the West #7 Jan-2000

"Designer Sex" novella Harlequin online sampler

Harlequin American
Lone Star Santa
Harlequin Blaze
Undressed
His Little Black Book
A Man for All Seasons
Kept in the Dark
Tall, Dark & Reckless
Taken by Storm
Harlequin Romance

The Bachelor and the Babies
Hand Picked Husband
The Boss and the Plain Jayne Bride
The Paternity Plan
The Motherhood Campaign

Harlequin Temptation
Jilt Trip
Bedded Bliss
Christmas Male
Bride Overboard
Long Southern Nights
Manhunting in Memphis
Mr. December
The Good, the Bad and the Cuddly
Moonlighting
Personal Relations
Tempted in Texas
Skirting the Issue
Male Call

HAR-1138

HBZ-473
HBZ-527
HBZ-583
HBZ-626
HBZ-695
HBZ-806

HR-3513
HR-3535
HR-3555
HR-3625
HR-3629

HT-543
HT-583
HT-616
HT-637
HT-656
HT-669
HT-711
HT-757
HT-785
HT-817
HT-864
HT-892
HT-928

Nov-2006

Jun-2009
Mar-2010
Dec-2010
Jul-2011
Jul-2012
Jul-2014

Jul-1998
Jan-1999
Jun-1999
Oct-2000
Nov-2000

Jun-1995
Apr-1996
Dec-1996
Jun-1997
Oct-1997
Feb-1998
Dec-1998
Dec-1999
Jun-2000
Feb-2001
Jan-2002
Aug-2002
May-2003



How To Be The Perfect Girlfriend HT-959 Jan-2004
Can't Buy Me Love HT-981 Jul-2004
Falling For You HT-1014 Mar-2005
Never Say Never HT-1025 Jun-2005
Books written as Heather Allison
Harlequin Romance
Deck the Halls HR-3091 Dec-1990
Pulse Points HR-3157 Nov-1991
Jack of Hearts HR-3218 Sep-1992
Ivy's League HR-3269 Jun-1993
Haunted Spouse HR-3284 Oct-1993
Counterfeit Cowgirl HR-3309 Apr-1994
The Santa Sleuth HR-3341 Dec-1994
Undercover Lover HR-3386 Nov-1995
Temporary Texan HR-3421 Aug-1996
Marry Me HR-3445 Feb-1997
His Cinderella Bride HR-3466 Jul-1997
Marry in Haste HR-3487 Jan-1998




