Books written as Heather MacAllister

Picture Perfect	eBook	Oct-2011
Princess Charming	eBook	Jul-2012
"A Lark in the Dark" novella	Temptation Heat	Oct-1998
"Behind Closed Doors" novella	Tyler Brides	Jan-2001
"Sugar and Spikes" novella	Bootcamp	Mar-2006
After Darke	Cooper's Corner #2	Sep-2002
The Rancher and the Rich Girl	Heart of the West #7	Jan-2000
"Designer Sex" novella	Harlequin online sampler	
Harlequin American		
Lone Star Santa	HAR-1138	Nov-2006
Harlequin Blaze		
Undressed	HBZ-473	Jun-2009
His Little Black Book	HBZ-527	Mar-2010
A Man for All Seasons	HBZ-583	Dec-2010
Kept in the Dark	HBZ-626	Jul-2011
Tall, Dark & Reckless	HBZ-695	Jul-2012
Taken by Storm	HBZ-806	Jul-2014
Harlequin Romance		
The Bachelor and the Babies	HR-3513	Jul-1998
Hand Picked Husband	HR-3535	Jan-1999
The Boss and the Plain Jayne Bride	HR-3555	Jun-1999
The Paternity Plan	HR-3625	Oct-2000
The Motherhood Campaign	HR-3629	Nov-2000
Harlequin Temptation		
Jilt Trip	HT-543	Jun-1995
Bedded Bliss	HT-583	Apr-1996
Christmas Male	HT-616	Dec-1996
Bride Overboard	HT-637	Jun-1997
Long Southern Nights	HT-656	Oct-1997
Manhunting in Memphis	HT-669	Feb-1998
Mr. December	HT-711	Dec-1998
The Good, the Bad and the Cuddly	HT-757	Dec-1999
Moonlighting	HT-785	Jun-2000
Personal Relations	HT-817	Feb-2001
Tempted in Texas	HT-864	Jan-2002
Skirting the Issue	HT-892	Aug-2002
Male Call	HT-928	May-2003

How To Be The Perfect Girlfriend	HT-959	Jan-2004
Can't Buy Me Love	HT-981	Jul-2004
Falling For You	HT-1014	Mar-2005
Never Say Never	HT-1025	Jun-2005

Books written as Heather Allison

Harlequin Romance

HR-3091	Dec-1990
HR-3157	Nov-1991
HR-3218	Sep-1992
HR-3269	Jun-1993
HR-3284	Oct-1993
HR-3309	Apr-1994
HR-3341	Dec-1994
HR-3386	Nov-1995
HR-3421	Aug-1996
HR-3445	Feb-1997
HR-3466	Jul-1997
HR-3487	Jan-1998
	HR-3157 HR-3218 HR-3269 HR-3284 HR-3309 HR-3341 HR-3386 HR-3421 HR-3445